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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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CERVANTES Diego

SERVELLO Augusto Antonio
SCONZO Daniel

LEON Victor

COLON LOPEZ Cesar

ALARCON Gustavo

CANCHEZ SIFUENTES Federico
VILLACRESES BRAVO Mathias Xavier
LAO Scott

SAMORA GERONIMO Jose Gabriel
GUERRERO Renan

FRANZINI MARCH Luis Pablo
SEGOVIA SANCHEZ Brandon

Name

Place

San-
Jose

Date

2021-05-
02

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

F

Nationality
MEX
ARG
COL
VEN
PUR
CHI
PER
ECU
ISV
DOM
PAN
URU
CRC

| OF

BirthDate
2001-02-11
1999-12-01
1995-11-13
1995-04-24
2002-04-24
1999-02-04
1995-09-28
2000-07-12
2004-08-23
1989-02-15
1994-06-17
1992-05-31
2000-09-10
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FIE Competition Place Date  Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats de qualification San- 2021-05- S F M | OF
panaméricains Jose 02

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste Yellow 13:00 Referee: NAGIMOV Rail (RUS) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU)
PAN  GUERRERO Renan D/0 D/2 V/5 D/0 D/2 0.2 9 22 -13
ARG SERVELLO Augusto V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 22 11 11
Antonio
CHI ALARCON Gustavo V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.8 24 12 12
CRC | SEGOVIA SANCHEZ D/2 DA D/0 D/0 D/2 0 5 25 -20
Brandon
PUR COLON LOPEZ Cesar V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 23 9 14
ECU VILLACRESES BRAVO V/5 D/2 D/3 V/5 D/0 0.4 15 19 -4

Mathias Xavier

Pool 2 Piste Red 13:00 Referee: KUZNETSOV Alexey (CAN) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
ISV ' LAO Scott DA V/5 D/3 V/5 D/0 0.4 14 21 -7

PER CANCHEZ SIFUENTES V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/4 0.6 23 15 8
Federico

DOM SAMORA GERONIMO D/2 D/3 D/4 V/5 D/2 0.2 16 21 -5
Jose Gabiriel

COL SCONZO Daniel V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/ 0.8 21 17 4

URU | FRANZINI MARCH Luis  D/4 D/ D/ D/ D/0 0 7 25 -18
Pablo

MEX CERVANTES Diego V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 7 18
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Name
CERVANTES Diego
COLON LOPEZ Cesar
ALARCON Gustavo
SERVELLO Augusto Antonio
SCONZO Daniel
CANCHEZ SIFUENTES Federico
VILLACRESES BRAVO Mathias Xavier
LAO Scott
SAMORA GERONIMO Jose Gabriel
GUERRERO Renan
FRANZINI MARCH Luis Pablo
SEGOVIA SANCHEZ Brandon

2021-05-03

20
19
22
21
25
25
20
16
32
26
28
20

Age

Place

San-
Jose

Date

2021-05-
02

Nation
MEX
PUR
CHI
ARG
coL
PER
ECU
ISV
DOM
PAN
URU
CRC
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Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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S

TD
25
23
24
22
21
23
15
14
16

F

TR
7
9
12
11
17
15
19
21
21
22
25
25

Ind.

1
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.2
0

0

Diff
18
14
12
11

OF

Q
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FIE IHTERNATIONS Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Championnats de qualification San- 2021-05- S F M | OF
panaméricains Jose 02

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
LEON Victor VEN
BYE )
LEON Victor VEN V/15

VILLACRESES BR... ECU  D/4
LAO Scott ISV D/11

VILLACRESES BR.. ECU V/15

SERVELLO Augu... ARG

BYE
SERVELLO Augu... ARG V/15

ALARCON Gusta... CHI D/8
ALARCON Gusta... CHI

BYE

COLON LOPEZ C... PUR

BYE
COLON LOPEZC... PUR D/t

. SCONZO Daniel COL V/5
SCONZO Daniel COoL

BYE

CANCHEZ SIFUE... PER V/15

SAMORA GERON... DOM  D/6
CANCHEZ SIFUE... PER D/3

) CERVANTES Die... MEX V/15
CERVANTES Die... MEX

BYE

2021-05-03
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
LEON Victor VEN V/15

VILLACRESES BR.. ECU D/4
LEON Victor VEN D/13

SERVELLO Augu... ARG V/15
SERVELLO Augu... ARG V/15

ALARCON Gusta... CHI D/8
ueia SERVELLO Augu... ARG D/13

CERVANTES Die... MEX V/15
COLON LOPEZC... PUR D/t

SCONZO Daniel COL V/5
' SCONZO Daniel ~ COL  D/A3

CERVANTES Die... MEX V/15
CANCHEZ SIFUE... PER D/3

CERVANTES Die... MEX V/15

2021-05-03
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